

ASS. FRY:

REF:

CC6/CTI 21007294/Dea³

ASSIGNMENT

COE April 2024
April 2016

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimate Cost: _____

OD / TP RES / DD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Insp Vehicle No: _____

at Work m/s _____

of _____

Insured _____

Policy No _____

Claims No _____

Sum Insured: _____

Excess: _____

(Check record)

Make of Vehicle: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. of Market Value: _____

IDAC Accident Report _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repair: 8.7 days Res.: Yes or NoLimit Sum: 20 % 3 Val: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No:

SHC 89922

Yr Regn:

April 2016

Type: M/Car / M/Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Hyundai I40

CC 1685

Colour

Blue

A/C:

Insured / Std / RS / NA

Sp. Reading

769988

T/Radio:

Insured / Std / RS / NA

Eng/No:

D4FDFU529342

C/No:

K.M.H.L.B.41UMGU086945

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

205/60 R16

R:

11

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Westlake

Front

Rear

R/Bal

S

mm

R/Bal

S

mm

L/Bal

S

mm

L/Bal

S

mm

D.O.A

30/06/22

D.O.I

02/07/22

Survey held at

Sijrost Sin Mil

Des. of Damages: Fnt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Check Repairing GBS 5227D

28/01/2022

Incar 4511,700/- with 8 days 2 rep

Date/Time, File Pass to?

: Pref. Report

Days Of Repair: _____

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

: Final Report

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

2)

Add Fee:

Site Insp (\$)

Survey Feet:

Transportation

S + RS \$

Interview (\$)

Photos

Report Format:

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 2-Jul-21

INSURANCE:

China Taiping

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

VEHICLE NO.: SHC 8992Z

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BOOTLID <i>Enc</i>	1	\$ 2,174.90	\$2,174.90
BOOTLID RUBBER <i>damaged 1 ton</i>	1	\$ 96.50	\$96.50
BOOTLID HINGE (LH/RH) <i>1st rep</i>	2	\$ 284.60	\$569.20
BOOTLID LOCK UPPER <i>2nd 1 Dam</i>	1	\$ 114.90	\$114.90
BOOTLID LOCK LOWER <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 31.70	\$31.70
BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM (I40) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 67.90	\$67.90
BOOTLID 'H' EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 63.10	\$63.10
BOOTLID CRDI PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 52.40	\$52.40
BOOTLID LAMP (LH/RH) <i>crack 565-60x2</i>	2	\$ <u>1,131.20</u>	\$2,262.40
LICENSE LAMP (LH/RH) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 56.10	\$112.20
BOOTLID TRIMBOARD <i>damaged 1 ton</i>	1	\$ 343.90	\$343.90
BOOTLID TRIMBOARD CLIPS (11 PCS) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 11.00	\$11.00
BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH CHROME(I40) <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 385.30	\$385.30
REAR BUMPER <i>Double</i>	1	\$ 1,106.00	\$1,106.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH <i>Double</i>	2	\$ 160.60	\$321.20
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 428.40	\$428.40
REAR BUMPER CLIP (10 pcs) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 22.00	\$22.00
REAR BUMPER BRACKET <i>1/2 broken</i>	1	\$ 35.60	\$35.60
REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>ton</i>	1	\$ 119.50	\$119.50
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>Double 1 destroyed</i>	1	\$ 228.00	\$228.00
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (I40) <i>enc</i>	2	\$ 32.00	\$64.00
TAIL LAMP (LH/RH) <i>crack</i>	2	\$ 697.80	\$1,395.60
TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH) <i>o/s rep 1/2 Double</i>	2	\$ <u>453.00</u>	\$906.00
REAR PANEL <i>Enc</i>	1	\$ 526.70	\$526.70
REAR PANEL LOWER <i>Enc</i>	1	\$ 495.50	\$495.50
REAR PANEL GARNISH <i>damaged missing</i>	1	\$ 57.70	\$57.70
PANEL ASSY-REAR FLOOR SIDE (LH/RH) <i>rep</i>	2	\$ 180.20	\$360.40
SPARE TYRE HOLDER <i>broken new</i>	1	\$ 248.00	\$248.00
SPARE WHEEL LOCK NUT <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 41.80	\$41.80
SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>Enc</i>	1	\$ 852.80	\$852.80
SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION <i>enc</i>	1	\$ 223.10	\$223.10
MEMBER-ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 570.40	\$570.40
REAR TOWING HOOK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 194.60	\$194.60
EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR (LH/RH) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 117.10	\$234.20
EXHAUST SILENCER (LH/RH) <i>1st 1 Double 967.7x2</i>	2	\$ <u>1,935.40</u>	\$3,870.80
EXHAUST PIPE HANGER <i>enc</i>	2	\$ 117.10	\$234.20
REAR FENDER WITH HOUSING(LH/RH) <i>1/2 Double o/s new</i>	2	\$ 4,736.80	\$9,473.60
REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 338.60	\$338.60
REAR FENDER OUTER QUARTER GLASS (LH) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 367.50	\$367.50
REAR FENDER CORNER HARDBOARD COVER (LH) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 213.25	\$213.25
REAR TRAY LUGGS SIDE (LH) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 232.60	\$232.60
REAR FENDER AIR-DUCT (LH) <i>damaged</i>	1	\$ 51.60	\$51.60
REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (LH) <i>damaged</i>	1	\$ 688.75	\$688.75

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>Heu</i>	1	\$ 51.80	\$51.80	✓
REAR DOOR (LH) <i>HN</i>	1	\$ 2,201.10	\$2,201.10	X
REAR DOOR LOCK ASSY <i>HN</i>	1	\$ 468.20	\$468.20	X
REAR WIRING ASSY <i>HN</i>	1	\$ 1,521.50	\$1,521.50	X
SUB TOTAL			\$34,430.40	14902.55
LESS 20%			\$6,886.08	11922.04
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$27,544.32	=
BOOTLID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO. STICKER <i>Heu</i> SN	1	\$ 30.00	\$30.00	✓
REAR NO. PLATE <i>Heu</i> SN	1	\$ 25.00	\$25.00	✓
REAR BUMPER RESERVE SENSOR <i>Down</i> SN	1	\$ 118.00	\$118.00	✓
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>HN repair</i> SN	1	\$ 135.70	\$135.70	X
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>Heu</i> SN	1	\$ 46.00	\$46.00	✓
REAR DOOR TEL NO. STICKER (LH) <i>HN</i> SN	1	\$ 10.00	\$10.00	X
Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker(LH) <i>HN</i> SN	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
SUB TOTAL			\$444.70	219.00
Labour Charge				
Panel Beating	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,800.00	1200/-
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,600.00	1000/-
Wiring Charge	1	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	30/-
Tuff Kote	1	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	40/-
Towing Charge	1	\$ 80.00	\$80.00	HN
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear	1	\$ 150.00	\$150.00	80/-
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass	1	\$ 120.00	\$120.00	80/-
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	1	\$ 120.00	\$120.00	40/-
Remove/Refix Fuel Tank	1	\$ 150.00	\$150.00	HN
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe	1	\$ 150.00	\$150.00	60/-
Transfer of Door Mechanism REAR	1	\$ 80.00	\$80.00	HN
Re-set Rear Power Window System	1	\$ 200.00	\$200.00	HN
Four Wheel Alignment	1	\$ 120.00	\$120.00	HN
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$ 550.00	\$550.00	HN
TOTAL LABOUR			\$5,320.00	2530.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 33,309.02	=
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance				

02/07/2021 @ 1700h

14671.04

HA Antenna

1/5 11,700/-

21st week 7 days.

ryan

LKK Auto

Ponde BV
before finalization

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: